
ri Public School 

PERIODIC 
TEST I 

PERIODIC 
TEST I 

PERIODIC 
TEST II 

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION STD-I to Il (2025-2026) 

PERIODIC 
TEST IV 

03-07-2025 07-07-2025 08-07-2025 

TERM ! 06-10-2025 08-10-2025 

18-08-2025 19-08-2025 

15-12-2025 16-12-2025 

GK 

COMPUTER 

MATHS 

23-01-2026 27-01-2026 28-01-2026 29-01-2026 

EVS 

20-08-2025 21-08-2025 

09-07-2025 

17-12-2025 18-12-2025 

HINDI 

MALAYALAM 

10-10-2025 13-10-2025 15-10-2025 17-10-2025 21-10-2025 

ENGLISH 

10-07-2025 

MATHS 

22-08-2025 25-08-2025 

11-07-2025 

30-01-2026 

EVS 

19-12-2025 22-12-2025 23-12-2025 

ENGLISH 

14-07-2025 

26-08-2025 

02-02-2026 03-02-2026 

HINDI 

MALAYALAM COMPUTER 

GK 



IV 

V 

VI 

PERIODIC 03-07-2025 05-07-2025 07-07-2025 08-07-2025 09-07-2025 10-07-2025 11-07-2025 14-07-2025 
TESTI 

PERIODIC 15-12-2025 16-12-2025 
TEST II 

PERIODIC 24-01-2026 27-01-2026 
TEST IV 

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION STD-||| to IX (2025-2026) 

PERIODIC 18-08-2025 19-08-2025 20-08-2025 21-08-2025 22-08-2025 23-08-2025 25-09-2025 26-08-2025 
TEST II 

TERM I 06-10-2025 08-10-2025 10-10-2025 

VIl 

ViIl 

17-12-2025 

GK ENGLISH SOCIAL 

COMPUTER MATHEMATICS MALAYALAM 

SCIENCE GK 

COMPUTER SOCIAL 

IT 

28-01-2026 

13-10-2025 15-10-2025 17-10-2025 21-10-2025 22-10-2025 

18-12-2025 19-12-2025 20-12-2025 22-12-2025 23-12-2025 

HINDI MATHEMATICS MALAYALAM SCIENCE COMPUTER 
SCIENCE SOCIAL ENGLISH HINDI GK 

SOCIAL MATHEMATICS HINDI 

ENGLISH 

GK HINDI MATHEMATICS 

COMPUTER MALAYALAM SCIENCE 
SOCIAL 

29-01-2026 30-01-2026 31-01-2026| 02-02-2026 03-02-2026 

MALAYALAM SCIENCE MATHEMATICS HINDI 

ENGLISH SOCIAL 

MALAYALAM ENGLISH COMPUTER 

HINDI ENGLISH 

MATHEMATICS MAL/HINDI 

GK 

SCIENCE MALAYALAM COMPUTER 

SOCIALMATHEMATICS GK 

SCIENCE ENGLISH 



PERIODIC 
TEST I 

TERM I 

PERIODIC 
TEST II 

PERIODIC 
TEST IV 

MODEL 
EXAM I 

MODEL 
EXAM I| 

MODEL 
EXAM II 

X 

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION STD-X (2025-2026) 

07-07-2025 

18-08-2025 

08-10-2025 

15-11-2025 

12-12-2025 

05-01-2026 

14-01-2026 

MATHEMATICS 

08-07-2025 

20-08-2025 

10-10-2025 

17-11-2025 

15-12-2025 

06-01-2026 

17-01-2026 

ENGLISH 

09-07-2025 

22-08-2025 

13-10-2025 

19-11-2025 

17-12-2025 

07-01-2026 

21-01-2026 

SCIENCE 

10-07-2025 

23-08-2025 

15-10-2025 

21-11-2025 

19-12-2025 

08-01-2026 

24-01-2026 

MALIHINDI 

11-07-2025 

25-08-2025 

17-10-2025 

24-11-2025 

22-12-2025 

09-01-2026 

27-01-2026 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

14-07-2025 

27-08-2025 

21-10-2025 

25-11-2025 

23-12-2025 

10-01-2026 

29-01-2026 

IT 



Date 

02.06.2025 

05.06.2025 

11.06.2025 

19.06.2025 & 
20.06.2025 

21.06.2025 

23-06-2025 to 
28-06-2025 

03-07-2025 to 
14-07-2025 

04.07.2025 

21.07.2025 to 
23.07.2025 

22.07.2025 

01-08-2025 

06-08-2025 

15-08-2025 

18.08.2025 to 
26.08.2025 

27-08-2025 

11.09.2025 

03-10-2025 

06.10.2025 to 
22.10.2025 

29-10-2025 

01-11-2025 

07-11-2025 

14-11-2025 

26-11-2025 

05-12-2025 

15.12.2025 to 
23.12.2025 

23-12-2025 

06-01-2026 

13-01-2026 

23-01-2026 to 
03-02-2026 
06-02-2026 

28-02-2026 

Nilgiri Public School 

PROGRAMMES FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026 

Day 
Monday 

Thursday 
Wednesday 

Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Thursday to 
Monday 

Friday 
Monday & 
Wednesday 

Tuesday 

Friday 
Wednesday 
Friday 
Monday to 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 

Monday to 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 

Saturday 
Friday 
Friday 
Wednesday 
Friday 
Monday to 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 

Tuesday 
Friday to 
Tuesday 
Friday 

Saturday 

PROGRAMMES 

SCHOOL REOPENING DAY (BLOOMING DAY) 

WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY 

FRESHER'S DAY (LKG) 
SCHOOL CHESS COMPETITION 

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 

SCHOOLLITERARY MEET 

PERIODIC TEST I 

COLOUR DAY FOR KG-BLUE 

SCHOOL CULTURAL MEET 

OPEN HOUSE UKG-STD X 
PARENTING SESSION FOR KG PARENTS 

COLOUR DAY FOR KG-RED 

HIROSHIMA DAY 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

PERIODIC TEST I 

ONAM CELEBRATION 

OPEN HOUSE LKG-STD X 
PARENTING SESSION FOR STD I& I| PARENTS 

GRAND PARENTS DAY 
COLOUR DAY FOR KG-GREEN 

TERM I EXAMINATION 

OPEN HOUSE LKG-STD X 
PARENTING SESSION FOR STD IX & X PARENTS 
KERALA PIRAVI 

COLOUR DAY FOR KG-BLACK 

CHILDREN'S DAY 

PARENTING SESSION FOR STD VI-VII PARENTS 
COLOUR DAY FOR KG-WHITE 

PERIODIC TEST II 

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION 

OPEN HOUSE LKG-STD X 
PARENTING SESSION FOR STD II|-V PARENTS 

PARENTING SESSION FOR STD IX & X PARENTS 
PERIODIC TEST IV 

COLOUR DAY FOR KG-PINK 

NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY 

19 



DATE 

06-06-2025 

24.07.2025 

15.08.2025 

28.08.2025 

28.08.2025 to 
07.09.2024 

30.09.2025 to 
02.10.2025 

20.10.2025 

24.12.2025 to 
28.12.2025 

02.01.2026 

26.01.2026 

21.03.2026 

DAY 

HOLIDAYs 2025-2026 

FRIDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY TO 
SUNDAY 

TUESDAY to 
THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY to 
SUNDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

SATURDAY 

HOLIDAYS 

BAKRID 

KARKKIDAKA VAVU 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

AYYANKALI JAYANTHI 

ONAM HOLIDAYS 

POOJA HOLIDAYS 

DEEPAVALI 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

MANNAM JAYANTHI 

REPUBLIC DAY 

EID-UL-FITR 



Class Term 

LKG to I 

II-X 

DATE OF REMITTANCE OF TERM FEES 

|Term 

Before May 10 

Before-May 10 

|| Term 

Before November 10 

Before August 10 

I|| Term 

Before February 10 

Before November 10 

IV TERM 

Before Februany 10 

Note: The Management reserves the right to remove the names of the students from the rolls who have not paid the fees 
after the due date mentioned with a fine of Rs.100/ 
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