

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION STD- I to II (2025-2026)

PERIODIC TEST I	03-07-2025	07-07-2025	08-07-2025	09-07-2025	10-07-2025	11-07-2025	14-07-2025
PERIODIC TEST II	18-08-2025	19-08-2025	20-08-2025	21-08-2025	22-08-2025	25-08-2025	26-08-2025
TERM I	06-10-2025	08-10-2025	10-10-2025	13-10-2025	15-10-2025	17-10-2025	21-10-2025
PERIODIC TEST III	15-12-2025	16-12-2025	17-12-2025	18-12-2025	19-12-2025	22-12-2025	23-12-2025
PERIODIC TEST IV	23-01-2026	27-01-2026	28-01-2026	29-01-2026	30-01-2026	02-02-2026	03-02-2026
I	GK	MATHS	HINDI	ENGLISH	EVS	MALAYALAM	COMPUTER
II	COMPUTER	EVS	MALAYALAM	MATHS	ENGLISH	HINDI	GK

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION STD-III to IX (2025-2026)

PERIODIC TEST I	03-07-2025	05-07-2025	07-07-2025	08-07-2025	09-07-2025	10-07-2025	11-07-2025	14-07-2025
PERIODIC TEST II	18-08-2025	19-08-2025	20-08-2025	21-08-2025	22-08-2025	23-08-2025	25-09-2025	26-08-2025
TERM I	06-10-2025	08-10-2025	10-10-2025	13-10-2025	15-10-2025	17-10-2025	21-10-2025	22-10-2025
PERIODIC TEST III	15-12-2025	16-12-2025	17-12-2025	18-12-2025	19-12-2025	20-12-2025	22-12-2025	23-12-2025
PERIODIC TEST IV	24-01-2026	27-01-2026	28-01-2026	29-01-2026	30-01-2026	31-01-2026	02-02-2026	03-02-2026
III	GK	ENGLISH	SOCIAL	HINDI	MATHEMATICS	MALAYALAM	SCIENCE	COMPUTER
IV	COMPUTER	MATHEMATICS	MALAYALAM	SCIENCE	SOCIAL	ENGLISH	HINDI	GK
V	GK	SCIENCE	SOCIAL	MATHEMATICS	HINDI	MALAYALAM	ENGLISH	COMPUTER
VI	COMPUTER	SOCIAL	ENGLISH	MALAYALAM	SCIENCE	MATHEMATICS	HINDI	GK
VII	GK	HINDI	MATHEMATICS	ENGLISH	SOCIAL	SCIENCE	MALAYALAM	COMPUTER
VIII	COMPUTER	MALAYALAM	SCIENCE	HINDI	ENGLISH	SOCIAL	MATHEMATICS	GK
IX	IT	SOCIAL	-	MATHEMATICS	MAL/HINDI	-	SCIENCE	ENGLISH

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION STD-X (2025-2026)

PERIODIC TEST II	07-07-2025	08-07-2025	09-07-2025	10-07-2025	11-07-2025	14-07-2025
TERM I	18-08-2025	20-08-2025	22-08-2025	23-08-2025	25-08-2025	27-08-2025
PERIODIC TEST III	08-10-2025	10-10-2025	13-10-2025	15-10-2025	17-10-2025	21-10-2025
PERIODIC TEST IV	15-11-2025	17-11-2025	19-11-2025	21-11-2025	24-11-2025	25-11-2025
MODEL EXAM I	12-12-2025	15-12-2025	17-12-2025	19-12-2025	22-12-2025	23-12-2025
MODEL EXAM II	05-01-2026	06-01-2026	07-01-2026	08-01-2026	09-01-2026	10-01-2026
MODEL EXAM III	14-01-2026	17-01-2026	21-01-2026	24-01-2026	27-01-2026	29-01-2026
X	MATHEMATICS	ENGLISH	SCIENCE	MAL/HINDI	SOCIAL SCIENCE	IT

PROGRAMMES FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

Date	Day	PROGRAMMES
02.06.2025	Monday	SCHOOL REOPENING DAY (BLOOMING DAY)
05.06.2025	Thursday	WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY
11.06.2025	Wednesday	FRESHER'S DAY (LKG)
19.06.2025 & 20.06.2025	Thursday Friday	SCHOOL CHESS COMPETITION
21.06.2025	Saturday	INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
23-06-2025 to 28-06-2025	Monday to Saturday	SCHOOL LITERARY MEET
03-07-2025 to 14-07-2025	Thursday to Monday	PERIODIC TEST I
04.07.2025	Friday	COLOUR DAY FOR KG-BLUE
21.07.2025 to 23.07.2025	Monday & Wednesday	SCHOOL CULTURAL MEET
22.07.2025	Tuesday	OPEN HOUSE UKG-STD X PARENTING SESSION FOR KG PARENTS
01-08-2025	Friday	COLOUR DAY FOR KG-RED
06-08-2025	Wednesday	HIROSHIMA DAY
15-08-2025	Friday	INDEPENDENCE DAY
18.08.2025 to 26.08.2025	Monday to Tuesday	PERIODIC TEST II
27-08-2025	Wednesday	ONAM CELEBRATION
11.09.2025	Thursday	OPEN HOUSE LKG-STD X PARENTING SESSION FOR STD I & II PARENTS
03-10-2025	Friday	GRAND PARENTS DAY COLOUR DAY FOR KG-GREEN
06.10.2025 to 22.10.2025	Monday to Wednesday	TERM I EXAMINATION
29-10-2025	Wednesday	OPEN HOUSE LKG-STD X PARENTING SESSION FOR STD IX & X PARENTS
01-11-2025	Saturday	KERALA PIRAVI
07-11-2025	Friday	COLOUR DAY FOR KG-BLACK
14-11-2025	Friday	CHILDREN'S DAY
26-11-2025	Wednesday	PARENTING SESSION FOR STD VI-VIII PARENTS
05-12-2025	Friday	COLOUR DAY FOR KG-WHITE
15.12.2025 to 23.12.2025	Monday to Tuesday	PERIODIC TEST III
23-12-2025	Tuesday	CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION
06-01-2026	Tuesday	OPEN HOUSE LKG-STD X PARENTING SESSION FOR STD III-V PARENTS
13-01-2026	Tuesday	PARENTING SESSION FOR STD IX & X PARENTS
23-01-2026 to 03-02-2026	Friday to Tuesday	PERIODIC TEST IV
06-02-2026	Friday	COLOUR DAY FOR KG-PINK
28-02-2026	Saturday	NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

HOLIDAYS 2025-2026

DATE	DAY	HOLIDAYS
06-06-2025	FRIDAY	BAKRID
24.07.2025	THURSDAY	KARKKIDAKA VAVU
15.08.2025	FRIDAY	INDEPENDENCE DAY
28.08.2025	THURSDAY	AYYANKALI JAYANTHI
28.08.2025 to 07.09.2024	THURSDAY TO SUNDAY	ONAM HOLIDAYS
30.09.2025 to 02.10.2025	TUESDAY to THURSDAY	POOJA HOLIDAYS
20.10.2025	MONDAY	DEEPAVALI
24.12.2025 to 28.12.2025	WEDNESDAY to SUNDAY	CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS
02.01.2026	FRIDAY	MANNAM JAYANTHI
26.01.2026	MONDAY	REPUBLIC DAY
21.03.2026	SATURDAY	EID-UL-FITR

DATE OF REMITTANCE OF TERM FEES

Class / Term	I Term	II Term	III Term	IV TERM
LKG to II	Before May 10	Before November 10	Before February 10	-
III-X	Before-May 10	Before August 10	Before November 10	Before February 10

Note : The Management reserves the right to remove the names of the students from the rolls who have not paid the fees after the due date mentioned with a fine of Rs.100/-